TERRASSE

[]

WOHNEN / ESSEN

O

WOHNEN/ESSEN ca.
KUCHE ca.
FLUR ca.
BURO ca.
DIELE ca.
WC ca.
TECHNIK ca.
ABSTELL. ca.
GESAMT ca.
ERDGESCHQOSS
OBERGESCHOSS
GESAMT

TERRASSE

HAUS HANNA

30,80 m?
6,61 m?
4,31 m?
8,37 m?
5,97 m?
2,70 m?
6,68 m?
1,98 m?

67,42 m?

ca. 67,42 m?
ca. /71,10 m?

ca. 138,52 m?

ca. 19,60 m?

ERDGESCHOSS



